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 NAME MB  NO PHONE E-MAIL

1 Dr. Innocent Okwuosa       -    President /Chairman MB006042 08128131345 iokwuosa3@yahoo.co.uk

2 Chief DCS Alaribe    - Vice President /Vice Chairman MB008938 08033067131 dcsalaribe0405@gmail.com

3 Alh. Haruna N. Yahaya, mni                     - 1st Deputy Chairman                 MB006449 08034547524 hnyahaya@yahoo.com

4 Hajia Queensley S. Seghosime, mni      - 2nd Deputy Chairman MB005784 08038283761 sofuras@yahoo.com

5 Mr. Nasiru Muhammad (Hon.) MB007859 08085389393 namuhammad1385@yahoo.com

6 Dr. Adedeji Abiodun Awobotu MB016812 08022796241 adedejing@yahoo.com

7 Mr. Omehe Gaddafi P. Ekhoragbon MB006747 08063249352 gadaffi.ekhoragbon@gmail.com

8 AVM Abubakar I. Adamu, mni MB022307 08035665432 abusadiq83@yahoo.com

9 Dr. Sheriff Adeyemi Sanni MB012751 08082000000 adeyemi007@gmail.com

10 Dr. Oluseyi Oladimeji Olanrewaju MB016736 08032008215 seyiolanrewaju@yahoo.com

11 Mrs. Olaitan Babatunde MB019586 08054038014 olaitanbabatunde@yahoo.com

12 ADAMA Mohammed Mustapha                              MB018827 08028645835 mohammed.adama@ng.kpmg.com

13 Abayomi Adeolu Olugbenro                          MB012531 08023126833 yomiolugbenro@gmail.com

14 Cyril Osemeke Azobu                               MB015299 08023227845 cyril.azobu@ng.pwc.com

15 Olubunmi Victoria Akinde                                 MB007318 08023145688 bunmi.akinde@gmail.com

16 Ajayi Julius Bamidele                             MB007033 08023092070 ajbamidele@yahoo.co.uk

17 Temitope Abiodun Odukoya                    MB018526 07064171646 todukoya@deloitte.com

18 Bolaji Olushegun Osho                                        MB015174 08025014731 bolajidocument@gmail.com

DD,  Faculties  -  Secretary
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